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APPD.

USB TYPE-C 6P
RECEPTACLE INTERFACE PIN ASSIGNMENTS

A5 cC1 B5 CCc2
VBUS

GND

A9 VBUS BSg
A12 B12

GND
SIGNAL NAME | P
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NOTES:

1.

3.

4.

ELECTRICAL:

1) CURRENT RATING: 3A MIN FOR VBUS:
VOLTAGE: 5VAC MAX 0.25A MIN FOR OTHER.
) INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100MQ MIN;

) CONTACT RESISTANCE: 40mQ MAX;

) WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 100V AC;

2
3
4
5) OPERATING TEMPERATURE: —30°C ~ +80°C.

. Mechanical:

1) INSERTION FORCE: 5~20N.
2) EXTRACTION FORCE: WB~20N.

DIMENSIONS MARKED " " TO BE CHECKED
BY Q.C & IPQC.

PART NO. yscF—0B1N—4BCG44

W: WHITE
B:BLACK

1:PBT
2:PABT
3 PAST
4. LCP

1:Au 1U”
2: Au 3U"
5:Au
150"
6: Au
3qU”
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SPRING

STAINLESS STEEL

X +0.30 X +2°

M BB R A A

XX £0.20 | x° +1°

SHELL

STAINLESS STEEL

PLATED NICKEL

XXX #0.10 | XX
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TITLE:
USB TYPE CF fll#fisX13.5 DIP 6P

PART NO.:

TERMINAL

COPPER ALLOY

PLATED GOLD/TIN
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FINISHING

THESE DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE
THE PROPERTY OF ACCURATE INNOTECH INC
.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED. COPIED
OR USED IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT THE
PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF ACCURATE
INNOTECH INC.
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